
Bottle gourd price in Jammu and Kashmir mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Narwal Jammu (F&V) APMC  27.50  2,750.00  3000 -  2,500.00 2026-01-28

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Narwal Jammu (F&V)  19.00  1,900.00  2000 -  1,800.00 2025-10-31

Bottle gourd - Other Batote  20.00  2,000.00  2200 -  1,800.00 2025-05-21

Bottle gourd - Other Narwal Jammu (F&V)  19.00  1,900.00  2000 -  1,800.00 2023-05-24

Downloaded from : CommodityMarketLive

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bottle-gourd
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/narwal-jammu-fv-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bottle-gourd
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/narwal-jammu-fv
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bottle-gourd
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/batote
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bottle-gourd
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/narwal-jammu-fv
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-state/jammu-and-kashmir/bottle-gourd

